
Chicken Delight
Fajita Style Chicken, Garlic and Broccoli
Florets, and Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese

Italian Special
Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Onions, and Pepperoni

Mexican Standoff
Ground Beef, Mushrooms, Jalapeño Peppers,
Onions, and Pepperoni

Vegetarian’s Garden
Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Green & Blk Olives

Carnivore’s Delight
Sausage, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Ham, Bacon,
and Meatballs

The Deluxe
Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Ground Beef, Ham, Onions, Green & Black Olives

The Gourmet
Sun Dried Tomatoes, Spinach, Feta Cheese,
Artichoke Hearts, and Black Olives

White House
Sauceless Pizza with Chopped Garlic, Ricotta,
Mozzarella, and Parmesan Cheese, and choice of
two toppings

Hawaiian Island
Ham, Pineapple, Provolone, & Mozzarella Cheese

Barbeque Chicken 
Cheddar & Mozzerella Cheeses, Onions and  
Barbeque Chicken on Barbeque Sauce Base

Basil Pomodoro
Fresh Basil, Sliced Tomatoes, Chopped Garlic,
Parmesan and Mozzarella Cheese

Slice

$3.99

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

-NA-

$3.50

-NA-

$3.50

16”

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

Great Toppings
Italian Sausage
Pepperoni
Ground Beef
Ham
Extra Cheese
Cheddar Cheese
Pineapple
Sliced Tomatoes
Mushrooms

Onions
Jalepeño Peppers
Green Peppers
Green Olives
Black Olives
Pepperoncini
Anchovies
Double Dough

Artichoke
Sun dried Tomatoes
Chopped Garlic
Broccoli Florets
Chicken Strips

Wonderful Toppings
Bacon
Meatball
Eggplant
Feta
Spinach
Fresh Basil

(For Calzones, add Extra 
Marinara Sauce for $.75)

Specialty Pizzas and Calzones   Appetizers

Mini Garlic Rolls & Marinara
Mozzarella Sticks & Marinara 
10 Buffalo Wings (Hot, BBQ, Lemon Pepper)   
Cheesy Garlic Bread & Marinara
Platter of Garlic Bread & Marinara 
                                       Salads
 
Garden Salad

Lettuce, Tomatoes, and Mushrooms

Chef Salad
Garden Salad w/ Calamata Olives, Ham, Turkey, and Provolone Cheese

Greek Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pepperoncini, Feta Cheese, and Calamata Olives

Antipasto Salad 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Provolone Cheese, Ham, Salami,
Capicolla, Pepperoni, Pepperoncini and Calamata Olives

Caesar Salad
Crisp Romaine tossed with Caesar dressing, croutons, and
shredded Parmesan cheese. Add Hot Chicken for just $1.00

Hot Chicken Strip Salad 
Hot Grilled Chicken Strips over Lettuce with Tomatoes,
Calamata Olives, and Cheddar Cheese 

Italian Tuna Salad
Gourmet Italian Tuna w/ Olive Oil, Capers, Celery, Red Onions,
Lettuce, Tomato, Calamata Olives and Herbs 

            
 

Famous Italian Entrees
All entrees are served with garlic bread and a small garden salad (not side orders)

Side of Spaghetti Marinara
Spaghetti Marinara
Spaghetti Marinara with Meatballs or Sausage 
Baked Ziti
Lasagna Traditional Meat Recipe

Cheese Ravioli 
Pasta Alfredo Choice of Spaghetti or Ziti w/ Creamy Alfredo Sauce

Napoli Favorite
Eggplant, Sausage, Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella and Ricotta Cheese 

Parmigiana Entrees
Eggplant, Meatball, Chicken or Sausage
(Add Extra Meatballs for $.60, or Sausage links for $1.50)

Large
$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$4.50
$5.50
$6.99
$4.50
$3.50

$4.50
$7.50
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99

$8.99

Small
$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Cheese

Great Toppings
Wonderful Toppings

Dressing Choices
Italian Vinaigrette
Creamy Italian
Honey Mustard
Thousand Island

Caesar
Blue Cheese
Lite Ranch
(Add Extra Dressing for $.50)

Build Your Own Pizza or Calzone

Slice 

$2.20

$.60
$.99

12”

$10.50

$.99
$1.50

16”

$13.50

$1.75
$2.50

Calzone

$10.50

$.99
$1.50

Oven Baked Subs
Regular Subs are served on an 8” Italian roll, with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayonnaise,

Mustard, Oil, Vinegar, & Provolone Cheese. Parmigiana Subs are served on an 8” Italian roll,
covered with Marinara Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese. (Add Chips for $.75)

Regular Subs
Chicken Club

Hot Strips of Chicken Breast with all the extras and Bacon

Italian
Ham, Salami, and Capicolla combined to make a great tasting Italian sub

Veggie
Mushrooms, Onions, Provolone Cheese, Green Peppers, and Olives make a healthy choice

Club
Ham and Turkey with all the extras

Turkey
Real Breast of Turkey that’s Low in Fat    

Roast Beef
1/4 lb. of Prime Cut Pepper Spiced Beef

Tuna Salad
Gourmet Italian Tuna w/ Olive Oil, Capers, Celery, Red Onions, and Herbs

Parmigiana Subs
Eggplant, Meatball, Chicken, or Sausage

Desserts
Fresh Baked Cookies
New York Cheesecake
    Mini Cinnamon Rolls 

Cannoli
A fried shell of dough filled with a sweet, creamy filling
of Ricotta Cheese, Vanilla, and Chocolate Chips

Beverages

Meat $1.00
Cheese $1.00
Sausage $1.50

Extras
Meatballs $.60
Marinara Sauce $.75
Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions $.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$7

$1.00 each
$4.00 
$4.50

$4.00

Let Us Cater
Your Next Office Party

or Social Event!
See our catering menu on back!

     12”

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

Calzone

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

Can of Soda
6 Pack of Soda

Slice Calzone

$1.30

$5.99
Coke · Pepsi · Sprite · Diet Coke · Coke Zero · Ginger Ale 
· Root Beer · Orange · Grape · Bottled Water

Gluten Free 14” Same Price as Regular 16”


