Appetizers		
Mini Garlic Rolls & Marinara Mozzarella Sticks & Marinara 10 Buffalo Wings (Hot, BBQ, Lemon Pepper)		\$4.50 \$5.50 \$6.99
Cheesy Garlic Bread & Marinara Platter of Garlic Bread & Marinara		\$4.50 \$3.50
Salads		
Garden Salad  Lettuce, Tomatoes, and Mushrooms	<b>Small</b> \$4.00	<b>Large</b> \$6.00
Chef Salad Garden Salad w/ Calamata Olives, Ham, Turkey, and Provolone Cheese	\$5.00	\$7.00
<b>Greek Salad</b> Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pepperoncini, Feta Cheese, and Calamata Olives	\$5.00	\$7.00
Antipasto Salad Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Provolone Cheese, Ham, Salami, Capicolla, Pepperoni, Pepperoncini and Calamata Olives	\$5.00	\$7.00
Caesar Salad Crisp Romaine tossed with Caesar dressing, croutons, and shredded Parmesan cheese. Add Hot Chicken for just \$1.00	\$5.00	\$7.00
Hot Chicken Strip Salad  Hot Grilled Chicken Strips over Lettuce with Tomatoes, Calamata Olives, and Cheddar Cheese	\$5.00	\$7.00
Italian Tuna Salad	\$5.00	\$7.00



### **Dressing Choices**

Italian Vinaigrette Creamy Italian Honey Mustard Thousand Island

(Add Extra Meatballs for \$.60, or Sausage links for \$1.50)

Gourmet Italian Tuna w/ Olive Oil, Capers, Celery, Red Onions,

Lettuce, Tomato, Calamata Olives and Herbs

Caesar Blue Cheese Lite Ranch (Add Extra Dressing for \$.50)



# Famous Italian Entrees All entrees are served with garlic bread and a small garden salad (not side orders)

\$4.50 Side of Spaghetti Marinara \$7.50 Spaghetti Marinara \$8.99 Spaghetti Marinara with Meatballs or Sausage \$8.99 **Baked Ziti** \$8.99 Lasagna Traditional Meat Recipe \$8.99 **Cheese Ravioli** \$8.99 Pasta Alfredo Choice of Spaghetti or Ziti w/ Creamy Alfredo Sauce \$9.99 Napoli Favorite Eggplant, Sausage, Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella and Ricotta Cheese Parmigiana Entrees \$8.99 Eggplant, Meatball, Chicken or Sausage

# **Specialty Pizzas and Calzones**

	Slice	12"	16"	Calzone
Chicken Delight Fajita Style Chicken, Garlic and Broccoli Florets, and Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese	\$3.99	\$15	\$20	\$12
Italian Special Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, and Pepperoni	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12
Mexican Standoff Ground Beef, Mushrooms, Jalapeño Peppers, Onions, and Pepperoni	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12
<b>Vegetarian's Garden</b> <i>Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Green &amp; Blk Olives</i>	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12
Carnivore's Delight Sausage, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Ham, Bacon, and Meatballs	\$3.99	\$15	\$20	\$12
The Deluxe Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Ground Beef, Ham, Onions, Green & Black Olives	\$3.99	\$15	\$20	\$12
The Gourmet Sun Dried Tomatoes, Spinach, Feta Cheese, Artichoke Hearts, and Black Olives	\$3.99	\$15	\$20	\$12
White House Sauceless Pizza with Chopped Garlic, Ricotta, Mozzarella, and Parmesan Cheese, and choice of two toppings	-NA-	\$15	\$20	\$12
Hawaiian Island Ham, Pineapple, Provolone, & Mozzarella Cheese	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12
Rarbeque Chicken Cheddar & Mozzerella Cheeses, Onions and Barbeque Chicken on Barbeque Sauce Base	-NA-	\$15	\$20	\$12
Resil Pomodoro  Fresh Basil, Sliced Tomatoes, Chopped Garlic,	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12

# **Build Your Own Pizza or Calzone**

Parmesan and Mozzarella Cheese

	Slice	12"	16"	Calzone
Cheese	\$2.20	\$10.50	\$13.50	\$10.50
Great Toppings Wonderful Toppings	\$.60 \$.99	\$.99 \$1.50	\$1.75 \$2.50	

	<b>3</b> -	4.,,	7
Great Toppii	ngs	Wonder	ful Toppings
Italian Sausage Pepperoni Ground Beef Ham Extra Cheese Cheddar Cheese Pineapple	Onions Jalepeño Peppers Green Peppers Green Olives Black Olives Pepperoncini Anchovies	Bacon Meatball Eggplant Feta Spinach Fresh Basil	Artichoke Sun dried Tomatoes Chopped Garlic Broccoli Florets Chicken Strips
Sliced Tomatoes Mushrooms	Double Dough	•	es, add Extra auce for \$.75)

Gluten Free 14" Same Price as Regular 16"

#### Oven Baked Subs

Regular Subs are served on an 8″ Italian roll, with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayonnaise, Mustard, Oil, Vinegar, & Provolone Cheese. Parmigiana Subs are served on an 8″ Italian roll, covered with Marinara Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese. (Add Chips for \$.75)

Regular Subs	
Chicken Club Hot Strips of Chicken Breast with all the extras and Bacon	\$6.50
Italian Ham, Salami, and Capicolla combined to make a great tasting Italian sub	\$6.50
<b>Veggie</b> Mushrooms, Onions, Provolone Cheese, Green Peppers, and Olives make a healthy choice	\$6.50
Club Ham and Turkey with all the extras	\$6.50
<b>Turkey</b> Real Breast of Turkey that's Low in Fat	\$6.50
Roast Beef 1/4 lb. of Prime Cut Pepper Spiced Beef	\$6.50
<b>Tuna Salad</b> Gourmet Italian Tuna w/ Olive Oil, Capers, Celery, Red Onions, and Herbs	\$6.50
Parmigiana Subs Eggplant, Meatball, Chicken, or Sausage	\$7

# Desserts

Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions \$.50 Sausage \$1.50

resh Baked Cookies	\$1.00 each
New York Cheesecake	\$4.00
Mini Cinnamon Rolls	\$4.50
Cannoli	
A fried shell of dough filled with a sweet, creamy filling	\$4.00

# Beverages





of Ricotta Cheese, Vanilla, and Chocolate Chips

**Extras**Meatballs \$.60

Marinara Sauce \$.75





Meat \$1.00

Cheese \$1.00



\$1.30

Can of Soda 6 Pack of Soda

Coke · Pepsi · Sprite · Diet Coke · Coke Zero · Ginger Ale





# Let Us Cater Your Next Office Party or Social Event!

See our catering menu on back!